
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Late Start Late Finish

344 NEW SEPTAGE RECEIVING 320 days Wed 7/23/14 Tue 10/13/15 Wed 7/23/14 Wed 10/14/15

379 Final electrical tyins 42 days Mon 6/15/15 Tue 9/15/15 Mon 6/15/15 Wed 10/7/15

380 FINAL INSTRUMENTATION 15 days Mon 8/17/15 Tue 10/6/15 Mon 8/17/15 Wed 10/7/15

381 START UP NEW EQUIPMENT 5 days Wed 10/7/15 Tue 10/13/15 Wed 10/7/15 Wed 10/14/15

413 HEADWORKS 324 days? Wed 7/23/14 Mon 10/19/15 Wed 7/23/14 Mon 10/19/15

439 FINISH ELECTRIC TY IN'S 1 day Mon 8/10/15 Wed 10/14/15 Mon 8/10/15 Wed 10/14/15

440 START UP & TEST NEW GRIT EQUIPMENT 3 days Thu 10/15/15 Mon 10/19/15 Thu 10/15/15 Mon 10/19/15

456 BLOWER BUILDING 62 days Mon 6/22/15 Tue 9/15/15 Mon 6/22/15 Mon 10/19/15

458 SET NEW FAN 4 days Mon 6/29/15 Thu 7/2/15 Mon 10/5/15 Fri 10/9/15

459 SET NEW LOUVERS & DAMPERS 3 days Mon 6/29/15 Wed 7/1/15 Tue 10/6/15 Fri 10/9/15

463 NEW ELECTRIC 7 days Mon 8/31/15 Tue 9/8/15 Mon 8/31/15 Mon 10/12/15

465 START UP NEW EQUIPMENT 5 days Wed 9/9/15 Tue 9/15/15 Tue 10/13/15 Mon 10/19/15

478 PUMPSTATION #9 292 days Wed 7/23/14 Thu 9/3/15 Wed 7/23/14 Mon 10/19/15

485 REPAVE 2 days Mon 8/31/15 Tue 9/1/15 Wed 10/14/15 Thu 10/15/15

486 RESTORE SITE 2 days Wed 9/2/15 Thu 9/3/15 Fri 10/16/15 Mon 10/19/15

514 PUMP STATION #21 286 days? Wed 7/23/14 Wed 8/26/15 Wed 7/23/14 Mon 10/19/15

518 REPAVE 2 days Mon 8/24/15 Tue 8/25/15 Thu 10/15/15 Fri 10/16/15

519 RESTORE SITE 1 day Wed 8/26/15 Wed 8/26/15 Mon 10/19/15 Mon 10/19/15

541 TOTAL SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION 2 days Tue 10/20/15 Wed 10/21/15 Tue 10/20/15 Wed 10/21/15
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